TERM 2 - SIMULATION SCENARIOS 
14:00- 15:00PM

	WEEK #
	DATES
	DR FACILITATOR
	RN FACILITATOR
	SCENARIO

	1
	4/5
	PARYA
	RACHAEL
	[bookmark: _GoBack]TCA OD 

	2
	11/5
	PARYA
	RACHAEL
	
Transcutaneous pacing
SKILLS DAY

	3
	18/5
	
	
	

	4
	25/5
	MICHAEL
	MEL
	Asthma

	5
	1/6
	
	
	

	6
	8/6
	KIRSTY
	MEL
	VT VF 

	7
	15/6
	
	
	

	8
	22/6
	SARAH
	MEL
	Eclampsia 

	9
	29/6
	
	
	

	10
	6/7
	
	
	

	11
	13/7
	MICHAEL
	MEL
	Trauma / HI 

	12
	20/7
	
	
	

	13
	27/7
	
	
	LUNCH
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